

S.T 24/22
S.C 43/20

Order No. 04
14.09.2022

Both the accused persons on court bail are represented by a petition U/s 317 of Cr.P.C.
Prosecution takes step.
No SR of witness is received.
No PW is present.
Case is adjourned.
Issue summon upon C.S witness no. 1 and 6
Prosecution to take step.
To 05.4.23 for examination of C.S.W No. 1 and 2.
To 06.4.23 for examination of C.S.W No. 3 and 4.
To 07.4.23 for examination of C.S.W No. 5 and 6.
For evidence.

Dictated & corrected by me.

Addl. Dist. & Sessions. Judge,
Chandannagore, Hooghly
(WB00682)

Addl. Dist. & Sessions. Judge,
Chandannagore, Hooghly
(WB00682)